
10/
3/2
023

8:0
0

AM

Amy Gee
, Tori
Buckerty

FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY IS LOOKING FOR MEMBERS
EBOOKS AND AUDIO BOOKS AVAILABLE FREE ON
BOUNDLESS APP, SEEKING ITEMS FOR BASKET

RAFFLE

10/
4/2
023
3

8:3
0

AM
Sam
Harnackk

HANCOCK COUNTY ECONOMIC DELVELOPMENT - SAM
HARNAK MEETING TO DISCUSS BRIDGE WORK
NOVEMBER 7TH FROM 4-6 PM AND NEW FOOD
FESTIVAL COMING YOUR WAY IN THE FUTURE

10/
10/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Jade
Miles

Hancock County Farm Bureau- Jade Miles with updates for
October

10/
11/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Mellita
Finney

HANCOCK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT- MELITA
FINNEY- OCTOBER IS BREAST CANCER AWARENESS

MONTH

10/
12/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Travis
Duffy

HANCOCK COUNTY SHERIFF TRAVIS DUFFY- BE ON
THE LOOKOUT FOR SCAMS AND FARMERS THIS

HARVEST SEASON

10/
17/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Jamie
Roth

WESTERN ILLINOIS REGIONAL COUNCIL- JAMIE ROTH
DOMESTIC VIOLENCE MONTH, ILHEAP APPLICATIONS
AND PROJECT SANTA APPLICATIONS ARE NOW OPEN

10/
18/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Rachel
Kerns

CHECK OUT ALL THE GREAT THINGS GOING ON WITH
THE MTC COMMUNICATIONS WEB PAGE THE WIFI APP,

BUILDS AND MORE



10/
19/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Kirstin
Huls

U OF I EXTENSION KRISTIN HULS UPCOMING MASTER
NATURALIST CLASS COMING UP IN APRIL

10/
22/
202
3

2p-
8p
m
WCAZ
STAFF Trunk or Treat for Witches night out - Remote

10/
27/
202
3

4-6
pm

WCAZ
Staff

Participated in the Carthage trick or treat handing
Pepsi and playing Halloween music on the

square

11/
2/0
223

8:0
0

AM
Mellita
Finney

Hancock County Health Department- Melita Finney -
UPCOMING IMMUNIZATION CLINICS CALL THE

HANCOCK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT FOR MORE
INFORMATION

11/
3/2
023

8:3
0

AM
Sam
Harnackk

HANCOCK ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT- SAM HARNAK-
INTERESTING CONVERSATION WITH INFO ON THE
UPCOMING TASTE OF HANCOCK COUNTY AND THE

KEOKUK BRIDGE MEETING

11/
7/2
023

8:0
0

AM
Gay
Dickerson

AREA AGENCY ON AGING GAY DICKERSON- OPEN
ENROLLMENT IS UPON US MAKE SURE YOU REVIEW

YOUR PLAN FOR THE BEST COVERAGE

11/
8/2
023

8:0
0

AM

Debbie
Hertenstei
n

DEBBIE HERTENSTEIN- GRIEF SUPPORT WORKSHOP
-SIGN UP TODAY CALL 217-357-1290 FOR MORE

INFORMATION

11/
9/2
023

8:0
0

AM

Amy Gee
, Tori
Buckerty

GET YOUR TICKETS FOR THE HOLIDAY GIFT BASKETS
AND HEAD TO THE LIBRARY FOR ALL THE FAMILY FUN

EVENTS



11/
13/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Jade
Miles

Hancock County Farm Bureau- Jade Miles- give updates on
events for November and December

11/
14/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Don O
Brien

Don O'Brien with the Quincy Better Business
Bureau WITH THE HOLIDAYS GETTING IN TO
FULL SWING USE CAUTION WHEN ONLINE

SHOPPING

11/
15/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Rachel
Kerns

MTC COMMUNICATIONS RACHEL KERNS-FOUNDATION
RURAL SCHOLARSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE APPLY ONLINE

TODAY FOR YOUR CHANCE

11/
16/
202
3

8:0
0

AM

Amy
Lefringho
use

U OF I EXTENSION AMY LEFRINGHOUSE -
OFFERS PROGRAMS LIKE 4-H AND ANNIE'S
PROJECT

11/
29/
202
3

8:0
0

AM

Emma &
Holly
Whitaker

4- H FEDERATION EMMA WHITAKER AND HOLLY
WHITAKER- JOIN US FOR THE BEEF ASSOCIIATION
COOKOUT FOR RONALD MCDONALD HOUSE 5- 7 PM
DURING THE CARTHAGE CHRISTMAS OPEN HOUSE

NOVEMBER 30TH NEAR MENNS FIRESTONE

11/
30/
202
3

8:0
0

AM

Joy
Swearion
gton

The Kibbe Museum - Train displays will be open for
Carthage Christmas November 30th!

11/
30/
202
3

5-7
PM

Brad Still/
WCAZ
Staff

Carthage Christmas Open House on Square
Played Holiday Music and Announced the Lights
Parade



12/
1/2
023

8:3
0

AM
Don O
Brien

BBB DON O'BRIEN SUGGESTS USING CAUTION WITH
DELIVERY SCAMS AND POP UP SHOPS THIS HOLIDAY

SEASON

12/
5/2
023

8:3
0

AM

Amy Gee
, Tori
Buckerty

CARTHAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY AMY GEE TORI BUCKERT-
RAFFLE TICKETS AVAILABLE FOR GIFT BASKETS SANTA

WILL BE ONSITE THURSDAY 12-16

12/
7/2
023

8:0
0

AM
T
Heberlien

GOLDEN BRIDGES T HEBERLEIN - MOVING SERVICES
AND CONNECTIONS TO GET YOU READY FOR ANY

MOVE

12/
13/
202
3

8:0
0

AM

Joy
Swearing
en

LOOKING FOR FUN THIS HOLIDAY SEASON CHECK OUT
THE TRAIN DISPLAY AT THE KIBBE MUSEUM

12/
14/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Rachel
Kerns

WITH INTERNET FOR ALL AND UPCOMING GRANTS LET
MTC BECOME YOUR RELIABLE INTERNET PROVIDER

12/
15/
202
3

8:0
0

AM
Don O
Brien

BBB DON O'BRIEN -WATCH OUT FOR
FACEBOOK SCAMMERS PRETENDING TO BE
REPUTABLE COMPANIES

12/
19/
202
3

8:0
0

AM

Debbie
Hertenstei
n

Loneliness during the holidays and grief counselling is
available

12/
19/
202
3

8:3
0

AM
Jade
Miles -Hancock County Farm Bureau- Updates for December


