10/ 3/2 023	0	Amy Gee , Tori Buckerty	FRIENDS OF THE LIBRARY IS LOOKING FOR MEMBERS EBOOKS AND AUDIO BOOKS AVAILABLE FREE ON BOUNDLESS APP, SEEKING ITEMS FOR BASKET RAFFLE
10/ 4/2 023 3		Sam Harnackk	HANCOCK COUNTY ECONOMIC DELVELOPMENT - SAM HARNAK MEETING TO DISCUSS BRIDGE WORK NOVEMBER 7TH FROM 4-6 PM AND NEW FOOD FESTIVAL COMING YOUR WAY IN THE FUTURE
10/ 10/ 202 3		Jade Miles	Hancock County Farm Bureau- Jade Miles with updates for October
10/ 11/ 202 3	0	Mellita Finney	HANCOCK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT- MELITA FINNEY- OCTOBER IS BREAST CANCER AWARENESS MONTH
10/ 12/ 202 3	_	Travis Duffy	HANCOCK COUNTY SHERIFF TRAVIS DUFFY- BE ON THE LOOKOUT FOR SCAMS AND FARMERS THIS HARVEST SEASON
10/ 17/ 202 3	0	Jamie Roth	WESTERN ILLINOIS REGIONAL COUNCIL- JAMIE ROTH DOMESTIC VIOLENCE MONTH, ILHEAP APPLICATIONS AND PROJECT SANTA APPLICATIONS ARE NOW OPEN
10/ 18/ 202 3		Rachel Kerns	CHECK OUT ALL THE GREAT THINGS GOING ON WITH THE MTC COMMUNICATIONS WEB PAGE THE WIFI APP, BUILDS AND MORE

10/ 19/ 202 3		Kirstin Huls	U OF I EXTENSION KRISTIN HULS UPCOMING MASTER NATURALIST CLASS COMING UP IN APRIL
10/ 22/ 202 3	-	WCAZ STAFF	Trunk or Treat for Witches night out - Remote
10/ 27/ 202 3		WCAZ Staff	Participated in the Carthage trick or treat handing Pepsi and playing Halloween music on the square
11/ 2/0 223		Mellita Finney	Hancock County Health Department- Melita Finney - UPCOMING IMMUNIZATION CLINICS CALL THE HANCOCK COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT FOR MORE INFORMATION
11/ 3/2 023	0	Sam Harnackk	HANCOCK ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT- SAM HARNAK- INTERESTING CONVERSATION WITH INFO ON THE UPCOMING TASTE OF HANCOCK COUNTY AND THE KEOKUK BRIDGE MEETING
11/ 7/2 023		Gay Dickerson	AREA AGENCY ON AGING GAY DICKERSON- OPEN ENROLLMENT IS UPON US MAKE SURE YOU REVIEW YOUR PLAN FOR THE BEST COVERAGE
11/ 8/2 023		Debbie Hertenstei n	DEBBIE HERTENSTEIN- GRIEF SUPPORT WORKSHOP -SIGN UP TODAY CALL 217-357-1290 FOR MORE INFORMATION
11/ 9/2 023	0	Amy Gee , Tori Buckerty	GET YOUR TICKETS FOR THE HOLIDAY GIFT BASKETS AND HEAD TO THE LIBRARY FOR ALL THE FAMILY FUN EVENTS

11/			
13/	8:0		
202	0	Jade	Hancock County Farm Bureau- Jade Miles- give updates on
3	AM	Miles	events for November and December
11/			Don O'Brien with the Quincy Better Business
14/	8:0		Bureau WITH THE HOLIDAYS GETTING IN TO
202	0	Don O	FULL SWING USE CAUTION WHEN ONLINE
3	AM	Brien	SHOPPING
11/			
15/	8:3		
202		Rachel	MTC COMMUNICATIONS RACHEL KERNS-FOUNDATION
3		Kerns	RURAL SCHOLARSHIPS ARE AVAILABLE APPLY ONLINE TODAY FOR YOUR CHANCE
11/			
16/	8·N	Amy	U OF I EXTENSION AMY LEFRINGHOUSE -
202		Lefringho	OFFERS PROGRAMS LIKE 4-H AND ANNIE'S
3		use	PROJECT
	\(\tau\)	use	
11/			4- H FEDERATION EMMA WHITAKER AND HOLLY WHITAKER- JOIN US FOR THE BEEF ASSOCIIATION
29/		Emma &	COOKOUT FOR RONALD MCDONALD HOUSE 5- 7 PM
202	0	Holly	DURING THE CARTHAGE CHRISTMAS OPEN HOUSE
3	AM	Whitaker	NOVEMBER 30TH NEAR MENNS FIRESTONE
11/			
30/	8:0	Joy	
202	0	Swearion	The Kibbe Museum - Train displays will be open for
3	AM	gton	Carthage Christmas November 30th!
11/			
30/		Brad Still/	Carthage Christmas Open House on Square
202	5-7	WCAZ	Played Holiday Music and Announced the Lights
3	PM	Staff	Parade

12/	8:3		
			BBB DON O'BRIEN SUGGESTS USING CAUTION WITH
1/2		Don O	DELIVERY SCAMS AND POP UP SHOPS THIS HOLIDAY
023	AM	Brien	SEASON
12/	8:3	Amy Gee	
5/2	0	, Tori	CARTHAGE PUBLIC LIBRARY AMY GEE TORI BUCKERT- RAFFLE TICKETS AVAILABLE FOR GIFT BASKETS SANTA
023	AM	Buckerty	WILL BE ONSITE THURSDAY 12-16
12/	8:0		
7/2		T	GOLDEN BRIDGES T HEBERLEIN - MOVING SERVICES
023	_	' Heberlien	AND CONNECTIONS TO GET YOU READY FOR ANY  MOVE
	Aivi	I ICDCITICIT	MOVE
12/			
13/		Joy	
202		Swearing	LOOKING FOR FUN THIS HOLIDAY SEASON CHECK OUT
3	AM	en	THE TRAIN DISPLAY AT THE KIBBE MUSEUM
12/			
14/	8:3		
202	0	Rachel	WITH INTERNET FOR ALL AND UPCOMING GRANTS LET
3	AM	Kerns	MTC BECOME YOUR RELIABLE INTERNET PROVIDER
12/			
15/	8:0		BBB DON O'BRIEN -WATCH OUT FOR
		Don O	
202		Don O	FACEBOOK SCAMMERS PRETENDING TO BE
3	AIVI	Brien	REPUTABLE COMPANIES
12/			
19/	8:0	Debbie	
202	0	Hertenstei	Loneliness during the holidays and grief counselling is
3	AM	n	available
12/			
19/	8:3		
202		Jade	
3		Miles	Hancock County Form Duroou Undates for Docombor
	/ \IVI	IVIIICS	-Hancock County Farm Bureau- Updates for December